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Name

LATTA, IRVIN
TODD, ROBIN
WALRATH, RICK
CROUSE, CHARLIE
ESPOSITO, WILLIAM
DRISCOLL, DOUG
BRAATEN, NEIL
SCHUCH, JOHN
MULLER, RORY
STAHR, STEVE
MANGONE, LOUIS
VANNATTA, GARY
LUCERO, CHARLIE
SCHULTZE, REX
WILKERSON, JOE
LOPER, GLENN
GRAMM, JEFF
JAHNEL, BILL
LANGER, BOB
SEDEY, RAY

LONG, BRUCE
KAISER, JIM
HALVORSON, DOUG
RYAN, ROBERT
MEREDITH, ED
MOOERS, BILL
RIGGSBY, JIM
SANDSTROM, DOUG
CALDWELL, JERRY
MILLS, JOHN
SCHAFER, DENNIS
SCHUMAKER, ROBERT
OPLAND, CRAIG
HAMMOND, BRUCE
EVANS, BOB
HERRMANN, CHRIS
ROHLFS, DARREL
KNEER, FRED
COOVER, GARY
HALCROW, KEN
SAKRY, JAMES
RUNKEL, ROBERT
TRACY, KEVIN
ZAMORA, AL
TRIPOLI, MARK
KIRKLAND, DAVID
VINDERSLEV, NORM
BROST, JIM

ID#

1231
1188
1215

1389

1213
1317
1427
1112
1412
1376
1359
1255
1381
65
1397
1375
12039
1340
1281
299
1085
60
18
98
22
25
1337
1211
1320
1271
1164

1191
1280
1325
1384
1027
918

718

344

1058
1241
1055
1391
1148
222

1364
1450

Flight Gross Hcp Gross
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10.00
11.00
8.00

8.00

9.00

10.00
3.00

11.00
11.00
6.00

10.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
17.00
16.00
17.00
18.00

Score
66
67
65
65
66
69
63
71
712
68
72
74
75
78
78
68
71
7]
72
72
71
72
72
71
72
742)
75
75
75
74
75
76
TAlL
76
76
77
78
7Ll
78
81
83
72
75
74
75
743)
76
78

Net
Score

56
56
57
57
57
59
60
60
61
62
62
63
64
67
68
56
56
56
57
57
58
58
58
59
60
60
60
61
61
62
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
65
66
67
68
56
57
58
58
59
59
60

Amount
Due

6.50
6.50
2.75
2.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
3.25
3.25
1.50
1:50
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
5.75
5:75
2.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

04/28/25
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Name

BUCKLEY, RANDY
ARGUELLO, KEITH
HALL, BOB
POTTER, TOM
SCHOMMER, VERN
AXTELL, MARK
ADAMS, GARY
DOMRES, JEFF
MULLER, ED
JACOBSON, ROD
SWOAPE, SAM
HANSON, CHUCK
MULLINS, WAYNE
BERNING, JIM
JERPBAK, LLOYD
DiCOSIMO, RON
KARNS, ED
DOSCH, MARK
LEE, DOUG
FISHER, SAM
DREYER, BILL
TOLLISON, STAN
KRUG, MONTE
FRENCH, WAYNE
HEATON, RICK
WICK, RICHARD
ISAAK, LARRY
DEUITCH, BOB
CAMPBELL, CHUCK
CARLSON, LYNN
SHELLEY, FELTY
CESHKER, DENNIS
VOGL, GENE
SCHMID, HOWARD

ID#

300
20
1239

1154

1091
1385
1088
102
743
1260
1026
460
1187
1196
931
1457
1287
1201
1258
1368
1179
58
1107
1252
24
1268
742
1081
458
1372
424
12770
1094
872

04/28/25
Flight Gross Hcp  Gross
Score
€ = 16:00 T4
C  16.00 164
G- 1700 78
G 1700 80
C 1700 80
C 18.00 82
G- 1600 81
¢ 1700 82
D..20.00 73
D 19.00 75
D 1900 76
D 2000 77
D 19.00 774
B 19400 78
D 1900 78
D ° 19.00 80
D 20.00 83
D 20.00 86
E . 2200 78
E 2500 82
E 2500 82
E- 2500 84
E 2300 83
E 2100 82
E = 2500 86
E- 2100 83
E 2300 85
E 2400 86
E- 2200 87
E 2800 89
E.- 2500 91
E 2200 89
E 2100 93
k. 2100 80

Net
Score

61
61
61
63
63
64
65
65
53
56
57
57
58
59
59
61
63
66
56
57
57
59
60
61
61
62
62
62
65
66
66
67
72
53

Amount
Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.25
3.75
1:25
1.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
4.50
4.50
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00

04/28/25
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HALVORSON, DOUG (Hole: 1 Score: 2)

LOPER, GLENN (Hole: 8 Score: 2)

SCHMID, HOWARD (Hole: 15 Score: 2)
RIGGSBY, JIM (Hole: 18 Score: 2)



